Polyvac Set

Product Code

90070

90071

90072

90073

90074

90075

90076

90077

90078

90079

Product Description

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Graduated Bellow Chamber

Chamber Volume

600ml

600ml

600ml

600ml

600ml

600ml

600ml

800ml

800ml

800ml

Packaging Dimension

Unit Pack Size

Duplex Box Size

Case Size

180mm X 345mm

130mm X125mm X 190mm

655mm X 550mm X 365mm

Gauge

6 FG

8FG

10 FG

12 FG

14 FG

16 FG

18 FG

6 FG

8FG

10 FG

Packaging

1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case

1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case



