Polyvac Set				
Product Code	Product Description	Chamber Volume	Gauge	Packaging
90070	Graduated Bellow Chamber	600ml	6 FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
90071	Graduated Bellow Chamber	600ml	8FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
90072	Graduated Bellow Chamber	600ml	10 FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
90073	Graduated Bellow Chamber	600ml	12 FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
90074	Graduated Bellow Chamber	600ml	14 FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
90075	Graduated Bellow Chamber	600ml	16 FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
90076	Graduated Bellow Chamber	600ml	18 FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
90077	Graduated Bellow Chamber	800ml	6 FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
90078	Graduated Bellow Chamber	800ml	8FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case
90079	Graduated Bellow Chamber	800ml	10 FG	1 each/Duplex & 40 Duplex/Case

Packaging Dimension			
Unit Pack Size	180mm X 345mm		
Duplex Box Size	130mm X125mm X 190mm		
Case Size	655mm X 550mm X 365mm		